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The Day of Pentecost
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1. A destructive burning 1. Make something to be full TGTFZIVIYIOCGMB
4. Something that can be heard 2. Blowing air, especially that
5. Something that is pure and which would move the leaves ¥BHIPXITLEPFFUZZX
good, such as God's Word on atree L L ELE I @ Z 3 MBPRIES T W
6. Means of communication used 3. To say words, to use the voice W R W NIH L A N«G U A G Bl
by the people of a particular 4. A being that cannot be seen,
country like & ghost 5@ Z 1 TEZFILLILED®BL
7. The day the Holy Spirit came 5. A building which people live in JCCEELIJWHKKAQD]]
upon the apostles REGGCSFVQATLQWX
FILL HOUSE SPEAK WIND LANGUAGE TOQS GORWIL ESOWHR.J1M
SOUND SPIRIT PENTECOST HOLY FIRE MDP IS HGPBONI INIG
EA I M T E S 'K & UG ARINH
= I YRINABYNNUHXKD
/K RNIAEVWQKDEERLZ
ELTRHEXMKYSAPNA
ZRHROCRNS T FILARKKXIK
PENTECOST  FILLED HEAR HOUSE WIND
HEAVEN FIRE TONGUES LANGUAGE OTHER
7 DAY HOLY SOUND SPIRIT SPEAK
/
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Each number represents a letter of the alphabet. Substitute the
correct letter for the numbers to reveal the coded words.
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. 24-5-20-20

. 12-21-20-14

23-25-5-22-5-19

. 23-25-8-4-7

11-5-3-6

24.5-22-8

20-4-3-26-16-4-26-8

. 12-21-16-23-8

23-21-16-3-6

12-8-4-18-8-3

SPIRIT
WIND

SPEAK FIRE FILL
LANGUAGE SOUND HOLY

HEAVEN
HOUSE

The Day of Pentecost
Acts 2
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